Race Date Moorhead Nordic JV/JH Invite
January 04, 2022 Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls JH 3.2K Skate

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 100 2550 Greer Simula Bemidji 14:47.6  4:37/K
2 99 2603 HOLLY BERGIN Brainerd 8 15:31.2  4:51/K
3 98 2604 MAEV STORBAKKEN Brainerd 7 15:35.2  4:52/K
4 97 2605 MYIA NELSON Brainerd 8 15:36.2  4:53/K
5 96 2608 AVA CAPELLE Brainerd 8 17:01.8 5:19/K
6 95 2542  Anika Harmsen Bemidji 17:17.1 5:24/K
7 94 2662 Addy Stordahl Moorhead 17:18.6 5:25/K
8 93 2606 HAILEY NASH Brainerd 8 17:32.3  5:29/K
9 92 2611 HANNAH FREIHOLTZ Brainerd 7 17:43.9 5:32/K

10 91 2661 Sophie Watson Moorhead 18:15.0 5:42/K
11 90 2552 Claire Story Bemidiji 18:38.7  5:50/K
12 89 2607 MOLLY ANDERSON Brainerd 7 18:51.2  5:54/K
13 88 2667 Greta Verkuilen Moorhead 18:56.5 5:55/K
14 87 2612 SOPHIA PORTER Brainerd 8 19:34.2  6:07/K
15 86 2544 Emmalyn Jacksen Bemidji 20:12.3 6:19/K
16 85 2551 Casey Story Bemidiji 20:26.4  6:23/K
17 84 2614 KATE DUNHAM Brainerd 7 20:27.0  6:23/K
18 83 2617 AMELIA RADEMACHER Brainerd 7 20:29.4  6:24/K
19 82 2546 Megan Johnson Bemidji 20:58.6 6:33/K
20 81 2543 Eleanor Hodapp Bemidji 21:28.8 6:43/K
21 80 2538 lvy Blumenshein Bemidji 21:33.1 6:44/K
22 79 2615 AUDREY HASTINGS Brainerd 8 21:57.9  6:52/K
23 78 2539 Kaia Christopher Bemidji 22:29.4 7:02/K
24 77 2613 ANNEMARIE CADY Brainerd 8 22:345  T:03/K
25 76 2663 Emily Greiff Moorhead 23:24.2 7:19/K
26 75 2541 Greta Frauenholtz Bemidji 25:01.7 7:49/K
27 74 2553 Lola VanEngelenhoven Bemidji 26:23.8 8:15/K
28 73 2545  Abigail Jenkins Bemidji 27:18.5 8:32/K
29 72 2616 SAVANNAH MENDEL Brainerd 8 27:53.7  8:43/K
30 71 2620 CAYDENCE WENTZEL Brainerd 6 28:08.0 8:48/K
31 70 2547  Annabel Louvar Bemidji 28:21.0 8:52/K
32 69 2669 Lela Hultgren Moorhead 29:24.4 9:11/K
33 68 2548 Aria Robertson Bemidji 30:33.7 9:33/K
34 67 2666 Kiley Markuson Moorhead 30:44.9 9:37/K
35 66 2668 Kailey Larson Moorhead 31:06.6 9:43/K
36 65 2664 Isabelle Thibert Moorhead 32:59.9 10:19/K
37 64 2619 MASON MENDEL Brainerd 6 41:42.5 13:02/K
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Moorhead Nordic JV/JH Invite

Race Date
January 04, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls JH 3.2K Skate
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back

Team - Brainerd Finish Position - 1

Team Score (points): 390 Average Time: 15:56.1

1 2603 HOLLY BERGIN 8 99 99 15:31.2 15:31.2 0:00.0
2 2604 MAEV STORBAKKEN 7 98 197 15:35.2 31:06.4 0:03.9
3 2605 MYIA NELSON 8 97 294 15:36.2 46:42.7 0:05.0
4 2608 AVA CAPELLE 8 96 390 17:01.8  1:03:44.6 1:30.6
5 2606 HAILEY NASH 8 (93) 483 17:32.3  1:21:16.9 2:01.0
6 2611 HANNAH FREIHOLTZ 7 (92) 575 17:43.9  1:39:00.8 2:12.6
7 2607 MOLLY ANDERSON 7 (89) 664 18:51.2  1:57:52.0 3:19.9
8 2612 SOPHIA PORTER 8 (87) 751 19:34.2  2:17:26.3 4:03.0
9 2614 KATE DUNHAM 7 (84) 835 20:27.0 2:37:53.4 4:55.8
10 2617 AMELIA RADEMACHER 7 (83) 918 20:29.4  2:58:22.8 4:58.1
11 2615 AUDREY HASTINGS 8 (79) 997 21:57.9  3:20:20.7 6:26.6
12 2613 ANNEMARIE CADY 8 (77) 1074 22:34.5  3:42:55.2 7:03.2
13 2616 SAVANNAH MENDEL 8 (72) 1146 27:53.7  4:10:49.0 12:22.5
14 2620 CAYDENCE WENTZEL 6 (71) 1217 28:08.0  4:38:57.0 12:36.7
15 2619 MASON MENDEL 6 (64) 1281 41:42.5 5:20:39.6  26:11.3
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 2

Team Score (points): 371 Average Time: 17:43.9

1 2550 Greer Simula 100 100 14:47.6 14:47.6 0:00.0
2 2542 Anika Harmsen 95 195 17:17.1 32:04.7 2:29.4
3 2552 Claire Story 90 285 18:38.7 50:43.5 3:51.0
4 2544 Emmalyn Jacksen 86 371 20:12.3  1:10:55.8 5:24.7
5 2551 Casey Story (85) 456 20:26.4  1:31:22.3 5:38.8
6 2546 Megan Johnson (82) 538 20:58.6  1:52:20.9 6:10.9
7 2543 Eleanor Hodapp (81) 619 21:28.8  2:13:49.7 6:41.1
8 2538 Ivy Blumenshein (80) 699 21:33.1  2:35:22.9 6:45.5
9 2539 Kaia Christopher (78) 777 22:29.4  2:57:52.3 7:41.7
10 2541 Greta Frauenholtz (75) 852 25:01.7 3:22:54.1 10:14.1
11 2553 Lola VanEngelenhoven (74) 926 26:23.8  3:49:18.0 11:36.2
12 2545 Abigail Jenkins (73) 999 27:18.5  4:16:36.6 12:30.9
13 2547 Annabel Louvar (70) 1069 28:21.0 4:44:57.6 13:33.3
14 2548 Aria Robertson (68) 1137 30:33.7 5:15:31.3 15:46.1
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 3

Team Score (points): 349 Average Time: 19:28.6

1 2662 Addy Stordahl 94 94 17:18.6 17:18.6 0:00.0
2 2661 Sophie Watson 91 185 18:15.0 35:33.7 0:56.4
3 2667 Greta Verkuilen 88 273 18:56.5 54:30.2 1:37.9
4 2663 Emily Greiff 76 349 23:24.2  1:17:54.4 6:05.5
5 2669 Lela Hultgren (69) 418 29:24.4  1:47:18.8 12:05.7
6 2666 Kiley Markuson (67) 485 30:44.9 2:18:03.7 13:26.3
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Race Date Moorhead Nordic JV/JH Invite
January 04, 2022 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JH 3.2K Skate

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 3
Team Score (points): 349 Average Time: 19:28.6
7 2668 Kailey Larson (66) 551 31:06.6  2:49:10.4  13:48.0
8 2664 Isabelle Thibert (65) 616 32:59.9 3:22:10.3 15:41.2
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